Fahnenschwingen Duett

Gisler Werner, Buochs, ZSJV
Odermatt Pius, Ennetbiirgen, ZSJV
Grossmann Urs, Habkern, BKJV
Grossmann Marcel, Schwanden (Sigriswil), BKJV
Jakob Ulrich, Heimisbach, BKJV
Jakob Stefan, Heimisbach, BKJV
Kobel Walter, Nidau, BKJV

Kobel Martin, Tschugg, BKJV

Kuster Adrian, Hasliberg Hohfluh, BKJV
Heimann Simon, Zweisimmen, BKJV
Lauper Stéphane, Pully, WSJV
Tornare Claude, Genéve, WSJV
Mooser Marcel, Heimisbach, BKJV
Reist Jan, Diirrenroth, BKJV

Roth Urs, Vinelz, BKJV

Kobel Martin, Tschugg, BKJV
Schmid Raphael, Frutigen, BKJV
Reichen Hermann, Achseten, BKJV
Schwarz Walter, Frick, NWSJV
Dietiker Peter, Wildegg, NWSJV
Strub Christoph, Arch, BKJV

Stalder Ueli, La Heutte, BKJV

2303

2335

2424

2520

2370

2518

2191

2522

2413

2383

2526

FrN

SaN

SaN

SaN

SaN

SaN

SaA

SaA

FrA

FrN

SaA

18:13

15:35

14:35

16:21

16:14

16:35

17:35

18:28

19:00

16:51

18:00



Fahnenschwingen Einzel

Bindy Oliver, Madiswil, BKJV
Boss Konrad, Wynigen, BKJV
Bringold Ueli, Wohlen AG, NWSJV
Dietiker Peter, Wildegg, NWSJV
Gassmann Stefan, Wilihof, ZSJV
Gisler Werner, Buochs, ZSJV

Grossmann Marcel, Schwanden (Sigriswil), BKJV

Grossmann Urs, Habkern, BKJV
Heimann Simon, Zweisimmen, BKJV
Imseng Lukas, Saas-Fee, WSJV
Jakob Ulrich, Heimisbach, BKJV
Kobel Walter, Nidau, BKJV

Kuster Adrian, Hasliberg Hohfluh, BKJV
Lauper Stéphane, Pully, WSJV
Leuenberg Hanspeter, Ueken, NWSJV
Lussi Robert, Stans, ZSJV

Meier Christian, Altishofen, ZSJV
Oberli Pascal, Himmelried, NWSJV
Obrist Kurt, Grindelwald, BKJV
Odermatt Pius, Ennetbiirgen, ZSJV
Reichen Hermann, Achseten, BKJV
Reist Jan, Diirrenroth, BKJV

Roth Urs, Vinelz, BKJV

RUdis(li Thomas, Rufi, NOSJV
Scheuber Peter, Sursee, ZSJV
Schleiss Fabian, Alpnachstad, ZSJV
Schmid Raphael, Frutigen, BKJV
Schwarz Walter, Frick, NWSJV
Schweizer Urs, Brig, WSJV
Sonderegger Christian, Horgen, NOSJV
Stalder Alain, La Heutte, BKJV
Stalder Ueli, La Heutte, BKJV

Staub Ueli, Egolzwil, ZSJV

Strub Christoph, Arch, BKJV

Stucki Rudolf, Neuheim, ZSJV
Tornare Claude, Genéve, WSJV

von Rotz Josef, Alpnach Dorf, ZSJV
von Rotz Roman, Alpnachstad, ZSJV
Welten Kurt, Genéve, WSJV
Zbinden Hansriiedi, Naters, WSJV
Zurbuchen Daniel, Habkern, BKJV
Zurbuchen Silvan, Habkern, BKJV
Zurbuchen Thomas, Habkern, BKJV

2344
2003
2390
2269
2277
2302
2353
2206
2248
2110
2423
2519
2369
2495
2372
2429
2289
2242
2569
2296
2414
2425
2521
2002
2056
2171
2412
2327
2041
2516
2523
2524
2094
2525
2542
2448
2170
2444
2498
2147
2224
2276
2549

SaN
FrN
FrA
FrA
SaN
FrN
SaN
FrA
SaN
SaN
SaN
SaA
FrA
SaA
FrN
FrN
SaA
FrN
FrN
FrN
FrN
SaN
SaA
FrN
SaN
FrA
FrN
FrN
SaN
FrA
SaA
SaN
SaA
SaA
FrN
SaN
FrA
FrN
SaN
FrN
FrN
SaN
SaA

15:14
16:30
19:28
19:07
15:00
16:58
14:00
19:35
14:07
14:14
16:00
17:07
19:49
18:07
17:19
18:06
18:14
18:20
17:52
17:05
17:45
14:28
17:21
16:44
16:28
19:21
17:59
18:27
15:21
19:42
18:21
15:07
17:14
17:00
17:12
15:28
19:14
18:34
16:07
17:26
16:37
14:21
17:28

S e e e e e e e T e e T e e e e e e e e T e e T e e e e e A M M 2 R |



	Fahnenschwingen Duett
	Fahnenschwingen Einzel

