Fahnenschwingen Duett				
Gisler Werner, Buochs, ZSJV Odermatt Pius, Ennetbürgen, ZSJV	2303	FrN	18:13	F
Grossmann Urs, Habkern, BKJV Grossmann Marcel, Schwanden (Sigriswil), BKJV	2335	SaN	15:35	F
Jakob Ulrich, Heimisbach, BKJV Jakob Stefan, Heimisbach, BKJV	2424	SaN	14:35	F
Kobel Walter, Nidau, BKJV Kobel Martin, Tschugg, BKJV	2520	SaN	16:21	F
Kuster Adrian, Hasliberg Hohfluh, BKJV Heimann Simon, Zweisimmen, BKJV	2370	SaN	16:14	F
Lauper Stéphane, Pully, WSJV Tornare Claude, Genève, WSJV	2518	SaN	16:35	F
Mooser Marcel, Heimisbach, BKJV Reist Jan, Dürrenroth, BKJV	2191	SaA	17:35	F
Roth Urs, Vinelz, BKJV Kobel Martin, Tschugg, BKJV	2522	SaA	18:28	F
Schmid Raphael, Frutigen, BKJV Reichen Hermann, Achseten, BKJV	2413	FrA	19:00	F
Schwarz Walter, Frick, NWSJV Dietiker Peter, Wildegg, NWSJV	2383	FrN	16:51	F
Strub Christoph, Arch, BKJV Stalder Ueli, La Heutte, BKJV	2526	SaA	18:00	F

Fahnenschwingen Einzel				
Bindy Oliver, Madiswil, BKJV	2344	SaN	15:14	F
Boss Konrad, Wynigen, BKJV	2003	FrN	16:30	F
Bringold Ueli, Wohlen AG, NWSJV		FrA	19:28	
Dietiker Peter, Wildegg, NWSJV	2269	FrA	19:07	F
Gassmann Stefan, Wilihof, ZSJV	2277	SaN	15:00	F
Gisler Werner, Buochs, ZSJV	2302	FrN	16:58	F
Grossmann Marcel, Schwanden (Sigriswil), BKJV	2353	SaN	14:00	F
Grossmann Urs, Habkern, BKJV	2206	FrA	19:35	F
Heimann Simon, Zweisimmen, BKJV	2248	SaN	14:07	F
Imseng Lukas, Saas-Fee, WSJV	2110	SaN	14:14	F
Jakob Ulrich, Heimisbach, BKJV	2423	SaN	16:00	F
Kobel Walter, Nidau, BKJV	2519	SaA	17:07	F
Kuster Adrian, Hasliberg Hohfluh, BKJV	2369	FrA	19:49	F
Lauper Stéphane, Pully, WSJV	2495	SaA	18:07	F
Leuenberg Hanspeter, Ueken, NWSJV	2372	FrN	17:19	F
Lussi Robert, Stans, ZSJV	2429	FrN	18:06	F
Meier Christian, Altishofen, ZSJV	2289	SaA	18:14	F
Oberli Pascal, Himmelried, NWSJV	2242	FrN	18:20	F
Obrist Kurt, Grindelwald, BKJV	2569	FrN	17:52	F
Odermatt Pius, Ennetbürgen, ZSJV	2296	FrN	17:05	F
Reichen Hermann, Achseten, BKJV	2414	FrN	17:45	F
Reist Jan, Dürrenroth, BKJV	2425	SaN	14:28	F
Roth Urs, Vinelz, BKJV	2521	SaA	17:21	F
Rüdisüli Thomas, Rufi, NOSJV	2002	FrN	16:44	F
Scheuber Peter, Sursee, ZSJV	2056	SaN	16:28	F
Schleiss Fabian, Alpnachstad, ZSJV	2171	FrA	19:21	F
Schmid Raphael, Frutigen, BKJV	2412	FrN	17:59	F
Schwarz Walter, Frick, NWSJV	2327	FrN	18:27	F
Schweizer Urs, Brig, WSJV	2041	SaN	15:21	F
Sonderegger Christian, Horgen, NOSJV	2516	FrA	19:42	F
Stalder Alain, La Heutte, BKJV	2523	SaA	18:21	F
Stalder Ueli, La Heutte, BKJV	2524	SaN	15:07	F
Staub Ueli, Egolzwil, ZSJV	2094	SaA	17:14	F
Strub Christoph, Arch, BKJV	2525	SaA	17:00	F
Stucki Rudolf, Neuheim, ZSJV	2542	FrN	17:12	F
Tornare Claude, Genève, WSJV	2448	SaN	15:28	F
von Rotz Josef, Alpnach Dorf, ZSJV	2170	FrA	19:14	F
von Rotz Roman, Alpnachstad, ZSJV	2444	FrN	18:34	F
Welten Kurt, Genève, WSJV	2498	SaN	16:07	F
Zbinden Hansrüedi, Naters, WSJV	2147	FrN	17:26	F
Zurbuchen Daniel, Habkern, BKJV	2224	FrN	16:37	F
Zurbuchen Silvan, Habkern, BKJV	2276	SaN	14:21	F
Zurbuchen Thomas, Habkern, BKJV	2549	SaA	17:28	F